
  

MAIN CAMPUS 

Main Academic Building   

Administration Building 

Media Center 

Magnet Programs 

Courtyard 

Virtual Learning  Lab 

Parking Lot 

Cafeteria 

Engineering Lab 

Student Services 

Professional Library 

Technology, Art or Business Lab 

Lab Room 

Classroom  

Media Center Conference Room 

Principal’s Conference Room 

Trophy Display Case 

Courtyard Planter Bench 

  

ATHLETICS (outdoor) 

Football Stadium with Scoreboard 

Field House 

Baseball Field with Scoreboard 

Softball Field with Scoreboard 

Outdoor Concession Stand 

Baseball Dugout 

Softball Dugout 

Outdoor Restrooms 

Tennis Courts (3 of 8 NAMED) 

Softball Batting Cage 

Baseball Batting Cage   

 ATHLETICS (indoor) 

Gymnasium (includes lobby) 

Wrestling Room 

Weight Room 

Locker Rooms 

  

AUDITORIUM 

Theater 

Stage    

Orchestra Pit 

Sound Room 

Set Shop 

Green Room 

Construction Workshop 

Dressing Room 

Box Office 

Concession Stand 

Theater Seats (5 NAMED) 

 

 

Suncoast Community High School Naming Opportunities 

 

$1,000,000 

$250,000 

$250,000 

$200,000 

$50,000 

$50,000 

$25,000 

NAMED 

$25,000 

$15,000 

NAMED 

$10,000 

$7,500 

$5,000 

NAMED 

NAMED 

$1,000 

$250 

 

 

$750,000 

$500,000 

$100,000 

$100,000 

NAMED 

NAMED 

$2,500 

$2,500 

$1,000 

NAMED 

NAMED 

 

$500,000 

$15,000 

$15,000 

$15,000 

 

 

NAMED 

$100,000 

$15,000 

$10,000 

$7,500 

$7,500 

$7,500 

$5,000 

$5,000 

$5,000 

$175 


