

Suncoast High School Foundation

Suncoast Community High School Naming Opportunities

MAIN CAMPUS		ATHLETICS (indoor)	
Main Academic Building	\$1,000,000	Gymnasium (includes lobby)	\$500,000
Administration Building	\$250,000	Wrestling Room	\$15,000
Media Center	\$250,000	Weight Room	\$15,000
Magnet Programs	\$200,000	Locker Rooms	\$15,000
Courtyard	\$50,000		
Virtual Learning Lab	\$50,000	AUDITORIUM	
Parking Lot	\$25,000	Theater	NAMED
Cafeteria	NAMED	Stage	\$100,000
Engineering Lab	\$25,000	Orchestra Pit	\$15,000
Student Services	\$15,000	Sound Room	\$10,000
Professional Library	NAMED	Set Shop	\$7,500
Technology, Art or Business Lab	\$10,000	Green Room	\$7,500
Lab Room	\$7,500	Construction Workshop	\$7,500
Classroom	\$5,000	Dressing Room	\$5,000
Media Center Conference Room	NAMED	Box Office	\$5,000
Principal's Conference Room	NAMED	Concession Stand	\$5,000
Trophy Display Case	\$1,000	Theater Seats (5 NAMED)	\$175
Courtyard Planter Bench	\$250		
ATHLETICS (outdoor)			
Football Stadium with Scoreboard	\$750,000		
Field House	\$500,000		
Baseball Field with Scoreboard	\$100,000		
Softball Field with Scoreboard	\$100,000		
Outdoor Concession Stand	NAMED		
Baseball Dugout	NAMED		
Softball Dugout	\$2,500		
Outdoor Restrooms	\$2,500		
Tennis Courts (3 of 8 NAMED)	\$1,000		
Softball Batting Cage	NAMED		

NAMED

Baseball Batting Cage